
Pukehina Surf Rescue 

2024/2025 Junior Surf Season calendar 
 

Coaching course Sunday 20 Oct 2024, 10am 

Papamoa SLSC 

For coaches and crew – an 
introduction to Junior Surf 

Pre-season Muster Sunday 3 Nov 2024, 10am - 12noon 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Have a chat to the coach and crew, 
register online, try on merch etc 

Pre-season Junior Surf 

Blue and Green caps 

Sunday 10 Nov 2024, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Green caps on the BBQ 

Pre-season Junior Surf 

Blue and Green caps 

Sunday 17 Nov 2024, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Blue caps on the BBQ 

Junior surf 

All age groups 

Sunday 24 Nov 2024, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Welcome to the new season! 

Yellow caps on the BBQ 

Junior surf 

All age groups 

Sunday 1 Dec 2024, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Red caps on the BBQ 

Junior surf 

Red and yellow caps 

Club Champs 

Blue and Green caps 

Sunday 8 Dec 2024, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Green caps on the BBQ 

Junior surf Christmas party 

All age groups 

Sunday 15 Dec 2024, 9:45am 

Location TBC 

Details TBC 

Blue caps on the BBQ 

No Junior surf 22 Dec – 5 Jan Christmas holiday break 

Junior surf 

All age groups 

Sunday 12 Jan 2025, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Yellow caps on the BBQ 

Junior surf 

All age groups 

Sunday 19 Jan 2025, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Red caps on the BBQ 

Junior surf 

All age groups 

Sunday 26 Jan 2025, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Green caps on the BBQ 

Junior surf 

All age groups 

Sunday 2 Feb 2025, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Blue caps on the BBQ 

Harris Cup Carnival Saturday 8 Feb 2025, start time TBC 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Our eastern bay club neighbours join 
us in fun competition 

Club Champs 

All age groups 

Sunday 16 Feb 2025, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Yellow caps on the BBQ 

Junior surf 

All age groups 

Sunday 23 Feb 2025, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Red caps on the BBQ 

Junior surf 

All age groups 

Sunday 2 Mar 2025, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Final session for red and yellow caps 

Green caps on the BBQ 

Junior surf Rookie training 

Blue and Green caps 

Sunday 9 Mar 2025, 9:45am start 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Final session for blue and green caps 

Prizegiving 

All age groups 

Friday 21 Mar 2025, Time TBC 

Pukehina Surf Club 

Join us for dinner and prizegiving to 
celebrate our season – other details 
TBC 

 


